
I eruzrxe - FrsA PoRUMBET IMBARcATT

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Cotumbofil
Longitudine

Stoica Sorin

-;;;";;;;r--

Concurs

Distant,a
Cod columbofil
Lati-tudine

Ceas Atomic
CeaS BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

1

00002 734779

L9.07.23 1-5:24237 GPS
L9 . A7 .23 1-6 :24 :3'7 + 0 0 0

1,9 . 07 .23 1-6 t24:37 GPS+03h
023

---+ +----+-- --+- -----+
Nr. I serie inel- lculolur.inel ltmbarcare I

' '"." 
lsenzor loata ora 

I

0 01_

002
003
004
005
006
o07
008
009
010
011
oL2
013
aa4
015
016
ot7
018
019
a20
02L
o22
023

ARG
GUT
ROS
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALB
ALB
ALB
GUT
GUT
AI,B
AI,B
ALB
PAG
ROS

19 .07
L9 .07
19 .47
1-9 . 07
1-9 .07
1-9 . 07
L9 .07
a9 .07
1-9 . 07
1,9 . 07
L9 .47
L9 .07
1-9 . 07
1-9 .07
19.47
r-9. 07
L9 .47
L9.OV
19 .47
L9 .47
L9 .47
1-9 . 07
L9 .47

026
o5'7
034
031
046
028
o23
055
0s2
a49
098
0s3
036
043
at7
029
019
054
025
0s0
027
083
L02

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F

22 001i-130
22 0087925
22 0 01115 2
22 0011142
22 0087901
22 00111-34
22 00L1424
22 ('161-638
22 008791-1-
22 0087905
22 2023926
22 0087914
22 0011-1s9
22 00111-87
22 001-l-1-04
22 0 01113 6
22 0011109
22 0087921
22 011128
22 0087909
22 00111-32
22 0577V9L
22 202393L

.GIIT

GUT
ALB
GUT
ROS
GUT
GUT

DAB7 977F
DA1AO6A2
DA1A0626
DA93 94FL
DA403A47
DAF841EC
DA1AO72F
DACFBEEB
DAI-Ao907
DADAC285
DA26507D
DA10F185
DAl2D543
DADAB672
DA503F81
DAo78687
DA8F743 1
DA26DB33
DAF55422
DAl-2D7FF
DAB3EDTF
DA1AO71E
DA]-762E5

1-6 t25 227
L6:26 t17
1-6 z27 :L4
1-6 227 222
1-6 :27 :40
L6:2'l 256
1-6 228 : l-l-
1-6 t28 t27
a6128:40
l-6 :28:53
a6:29:15
l-6:30:04
15:30:14
16:30:34
1-5 23 0:45
l-6:30252
l-6:31:00
15:31-:07
l-6:31-:1-6
16 :3 Lz24
16:31:30
a6:3L23'7
15:31-245

Semnaturi Crescator

6 i?rec
?pqc , n(hrtebu

Comisia control Imbarcare/lesigifare
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Versiune SW

AnLena Club
: RO- 04.20 Cod concurs : 060489
: BENZING 48908720 SW-4.5 HW-8'0
====> BENZING ExPress

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G 2 <====

: 227622
:80001-F3C


